
2023 Tulsa HS Boys 1st Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 Grove High School 00:19:30.97 1

2 Nathan Hale High School 00:21:03.17 2

3 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:21:32.82 3

4 C Lincoln Christian High School 00:22:17.48 4

5 East Central High School 00:22:27.87 5

6 B Owasso High School 00:23:23.87 6

7 Booker T Washington High School 00:31:41.71 7

8 Tulsa Central 00:35:48.44 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1106 Jase Mcabee SR 00:19:30.97 Grove High School

2 2 1125 Xailen Wilborne SR 00:21:03.17 Nathan Hale High School

3 3 1112 Brian Washington JR 00:21:32.82 B Lincoln Christian High School

4 4 1119 Kenneth Nelson FR 00:22:17.48 C Lincoln Christian High School

5 5 1094 Mareon Mcfalls JR 00:22:27.87 East Central High School

6 6 1136 Josh Martz SO 00:23:23.87 B Owasso High School

7 7 1036 Jace Gafney FR 00:31:41.71 Booker T Washington High School

8 8 1019 Marques Smith SR 00:35:48.44 Tulsa Central

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 2nd Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:20:37.75 1

2 Grove High School 00:21:15.05 2

3 East Central High School 00:23:03.27 3

4 Nathan Hale High School 00:23:17.25 4

5 B Owasso High School 00:23:24.91 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1113 Nathan Thompson JR 00:20:37.75 B Lincoln Christian High School

2 2 1107 Gavin Handle JR 00:21:15.05 Grove High School

3 3 1095 Karvon Harris JR 00:23:03.28 East Central High School

4 4 1126 Makiah Downey SR 00:23:17.25 Nathan Hale High School

5 5 1137 Oxford Grant SO 00:23:24.91 B Owasso High School

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 3rd Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:21:35.42 1

2 Will Rogers High School 00:23:05.89 2

3 Grove High School 00:23:45.44 3

4 C Lincoln Christian High School 00:23:59.89 4

5 B Owasso High School 00:24:00.89 5

6 Booker T Washington High School 00:24:34.15 6

7 Tulsa Central 00:29:49.87 7

8 Nathan Hale High School 00:32:39.23 8

Individual Overall Results



Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1114 Jacob Bury JR 00:21:35.42 B Lincoln Christian High School

2 2 1203 Daniel Romero SO 00:23:05.89 Will Rogers High School

3 3 1108 Isaiah Iliff SR 00:23:45.44 Grove High School

4 4 1121 Davi Fernandes FR 00:23:59.89 C Lincoln Christian High School

5 5 1138 Anakin Haney SO 00:24:00.89 B Owasso High School

6 6 1031 Eli Havercamp K 00:24:34.15 Booker T Washington High School

7 7 1020 Bryson Fortenberry SR 00:29:49.87 Tulsa Central

8 0 1021 Reginald Williams SR 00:32:37.71 Tulsa Central

9 8 1127 Aurieon Kanedy JR 00:32:39.23 Nathan Hale High School

10 0 1120 Alden Gillen JR 00:35:31.66 C Lincoln Christian High School

11 0 1032 Elijah Likens FR 00:35:53.13 Booker T Washington High School

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 4th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 Grove High School 00:21:25.38 1

2 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:23:13.94 2

3 C Lincoln Christian High School 00:23:20.45 3

4 B Owasso High School 00:36:01.22 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1109 Lane Stewart SR 00:21:25.38 Grove High School

2 2 1115 Corben Castagna FR 00:23:13.94 B Lincoln Christian High School

3 3 1122 John Gilkey FR 00:23:20.45 C Lincoln Christian High School

4 4 1139 Maddox Mccoy SO 00:36:01.22 B Owasso High School

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 5th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:24:08.61 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:24:52.87 2

3 C Lincoln Christian High School 00:25:11.81 3

4 Booker T Washington High School 00:27:40.41 4

5 Grove High School 00:29:06.58 5

6 Will Rogers High School 00:29:33.87 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1116 Cayden Woodrich FR 00:24:08.61 B Lincoln Christian High School

2 2 1140 Nick Greenlee FR 00:24:52.87 B Owasso High School

3 3 1123 Nathan Theobald FR 00:25:11.82 C Lincoln Christian High School

4 4 1034 Isaiah Moore JR 00:27:40.41 Booker T Washington High School

5 5 1110 Jeremiah Iliff JR 00:29:06.58 Grove High School

6 6 1204 Andrew Perez FR 00:29:33.87 Will Rogers High School

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 6th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:22:35.33 1

2 B Booker T Washington High School 00:23:52.21 2

3 C Lincoln Christian High School 00:26:01.24 3

4 B Owasso High School 00:26:46.18 4



5 Grove High School 00:29:28.39 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1117 Solomon Hung JR 00:22:35.33 B Lincoln Christian High School

2 2 1039 Eli Moore SO 00:23:52.21 B Booker T Washington High School

3 0 1040 jonah Wagner SR 00:24:34.63 B Booker T Washington High School

4 3 1124 Taylor Strode FR 00:26:01.24 C Lincoln Christian High School

5 4 1141 Keith Nelson FR 00:26:46.18 B Owasso High School

6 5 1111 Dalton Fife SO 00:29:28.39 Grove High School

2023 Tulsa HS Boys 7th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name

1 Owasso High School 00:19:33.59 1

2 B Lincoln Christian High School 00:22:46.35 2

3 C Daniel Webster High School 00:23:08.84 3

4 Booker T Washington High School 00:25:15.28 4

5 B Booker T Washington High School 00:25:23.63 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1128 Brendon Payne JR 00:19:33.59 Owasso High School

2 2 1118 Micah Gillen JR 00:22:46.35 B Lincoln Christian High School

3 3 1085 Roshun English JR 00:23:08.84 C Daniel Webster High School

4 4 1035 Jaden Gramblin FR 00:25:15.28 Booker T Washington High School

5 5 1038 Briggs Buchanan SO 00:25:23.63 B Booker T Washington High School

6 0 1033 Eli Calvin SO 00:26:01.30 Booker T Washington High School

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 1st Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Grove High School 00:23:39.05 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:26:24.65 2

3 C Owasso High School 00:27:27.65 3

4 Tulsa Central 00:35:47.95 4

5 East Central High School 00:39:33.91 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1100 Elliot Geer SR 00:23:39.05 Grove High School

2 2 1129 Kasha Graham SR 00:26:24.65 B Owasso High School

3 0 1134 Ariana Reeves JR 00:27:10.97 B Owasso High School

4 3 1142 Johanna Russell SO 00:27:27.65 C Owasso High School

5 4 1015 Courtney Fortenberry JR 00:35:47.95 Tulsa Central

6 5 1087 Aubri Harris SR 00:39:33.91 East Central High School

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 2nd Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Grove High School 00:23:27.72 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:28:50.25 2

3 C Owasso High School 00:29:16.71 3



4 East Central High School 00:32:38.90 4

5 Tulsa Central 00:37:53.24 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1101 Nora Sheffield SR 00:23:27.72 Grove High School

2 2 1130 Madison Friday FR 00:28:50.26 B Owasso High School

3 3 1143 Sara Cobb SR 00:29:16.71 C Owasso High School

4 4 1088 Laileana Hall SO 00:32:38.90 East Central High School

5 5 1016 Jayla Miles SO 00:37:53.24 Tulsa Central

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 3rd Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Grove High School 00:24:34.64 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:26:22.18 2

3 Booker T Washington High School 00:31:10.57 3

4 East Central High School 00:33:30.73 4

5 Tulsa Central 00:39:34.83 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1102 Allie Hasselman FR 00:24:34.64 Grove High School

2 2 1131 Stella Jones SR 00:26:22.18 B Owasso High School

3 3 1023 Sarah Goodwin SO 00:31:10.57 Booker T Washington High School

4 4 1089 Ivette Infante SO 00:33:30.73 East Central High School

5 5 1017 Justine Rogers SR 00:39:34.83 Tulsa Central

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 4th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Grove High School 00:24:52.86 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:27:35.54 2

3 C Owasso High School 00:29:24.06 3

4 Booker T Washington High School 00:29:32.15 4

5 Tulsa Central 01:00:54.23 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1103 Abbi Dyer SR 00:24:52.86 Grove High School

2 2 1132 Sophie Anderson SR 00:27:35.54 B Owasso High School

3 3 1144 Katie Lovitt FR 00:29:24.06 C Owasso High School

4 4 1026 Vrianda Esparzaamador SO 00:29:32.15 Booker T Washington High School

5 0 1024 Maggie Merrill FR 00:36:15.11 Booker T Washington High School

6 5 1018 Lamyia West SO 01:00:54.23 Tulsa Central

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 5th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Grove High School 00:27:22.38 1

2 B Owasso High School 00:29:28.09 2

3 C Owasso High School 00:31:45.63 3

4 C Daniel Webster High School 00:35:57.33 4



5 Booker T Washington High School 01:09:30.13 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1104 Mya Pelligrino SO 00:27:22.38 Grove High School

2 2 1133 Sofia Rivera SO 00:29:28.09 B Owasso High School

3 3 1146 Hannah Barten JR 00:31:45.63 C Owasso High School

4 0 1145 Madi Linford JR 00:32:38.07 C Owasso High School

5 4 1079 Klaudia Ryan SR 00:35:57.33 C Daniel Webster High School

6 5 1027 Layla Lathan FR 01:09:30.13 Booker T Washington High School

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 6th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Will Rogers High School 00:24:34.69 1

2 Grove High School 00:28:14.47 2

3 C Daniel Webster High School 00:34:49.72 3

4 Booker T Washington High School 00:36:01.89 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1205 Maria Blanco K 00:24:34.69 Will Rogers High School

2 2 1105 Reagan Roberts SR 00:28:14.48 Grove High School

3 3 1080 Autumn Hazel SR 00:34:49.72 C Daniel Webster High School

4 4 1028 Emma Christian FR 00:36:01.89 Booker T Washington High School

5 0 1025 Diana Gonzalez SO 00:36:31.70 Booker T Washington High School

2023 Tulsa HS Girls 7th Runner 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 B Owasso High School 00:27:22.58 1

2 Booker T Washington High School 00:37:11.50 2

3 C Daniel Webster High School 00:40:32.31 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1135 Addison Newell JR 00:27:22.59 B Owasso High School

2 2 1029 Ainsley Todd K 00:37:11.50 Booker T Washington High School

3 3 1081 Gavin Johnson JR 00:40:32.31 C Daniel Webster High School

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 1st Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:13:33.98 1

2
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:13:41.59 2

3
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:17.80 3

4 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:14:27.04 4

5 Carver Middle School 00:14:46.00 5

6 Pryor Junior High 00:16:18.36 6

7 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:16:26.13 7



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1188 Jackson Barnes 8th 00:13:33.99 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1162 Thomas ODea 8th 00:13:41.59 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1176 Elijah Lake 8th 00:14:17.80 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1008 Noah Jenkinson 7th 00:14:27.04 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

5 5 1048 Noel Uy 7th 00:14:46.00 Carver Middle School

6 6 1147 Noah Chancellor 8th 00:16:18.36 Pryor Junior High

7 7 1061 William Ross 5th 00:16:26.13 Cascia Hall Middle School

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 2nd Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:11.20 1

OK

2
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:06.02 2

OK

3
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:09.04 3

OK

4 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:16:52.39 4

5 Pryor Junior High 00:16:54.94 5

6 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:17:12.25 6

7 Carver Middle School 00:18:04.22 7

8 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:26:13.62 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1163 Broderick James 8th 00:14:11.20 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1189 Lucas Rivers 6th 00:15:06.02 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1177 Lathan Schneidau 8th 00:15:09.04 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1062 Luke Ross 5th 00:16:52.39 Cascia Hall Middle School

5 5 1148 Tyler Silverstone 8th 00:16:54.94 Pryor Junior High

6 6 1009 Stephen Campbell 8th 00:17:12.25 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

7 7 1049 Thomas Hall 8th 00:18:04.22 Carver Middle School

8 8 1218 Caiden Cannizzaro 7th 00:26:13.62 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 3rd Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:51.18 1

OK

2
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:51.83 2

OK

3 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:19.91 3

4
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:16:55.84 4

OK

5 Pryor Junior High 00:17:08.03 5

6 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:17:13.37 6

7 Carver Middle School 00:18:05.67 7



8 C Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:21:02.75 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1164 Trace Dearman 8th 00:14:51.18 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1178 Chapman Coffin 8th 00:15:51.83 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1010 Ryan Tanner 6th 00:16:19.92 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

4 4 1190 Barrett Loe 6th 00:16:55.84 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1149 Max Spruell 8th 00:17:08.03 Pryor Junior High

6 6 1063 Isaac Torkleson 7th 00:17:13.37 Cascia Hall Middle School

7 7 1050 Brayden Thompson 6th 00:18:05.67 Carver Middle School

8 8 1228 Isaac Resendez 7th 00:21:02.75 C Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 4th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:15:56.35 1

2 Pryor Junior High 00:16:15.57 2

3 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:50.01 3

4
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:17:05.39 4

OK

5
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:17:10.56 5

OK

6
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:17:29.94 6

OK

7 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:17:42.08 7

8 B Cascia Hall Middle School 00:19:58.54 8

9 Carver Middle School 00:22:49.90 9

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1215 Eri Delgado 7th 00:15:56.35 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

2 2 1150 Tucker Chancellor 7th 00:16:15.57 Pryor Junior High

3 3 1011 Arthur Holleman 6th 00:16:50.02 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

4 4 1165 Jonah Juarez 6th 00:17:05.39 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1191 Oliver Anderson 8th 00:17:10.56 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

6 6 1179 Lain Bohanon 7th 00:17:29.94 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

7 7 1064 Daley Lauinger 7th 00:17:42.08 Cascia Hall Middle School

8 8 1069 Collin Walters 6th 00:19:58.54 B Cascia Hall Middle School

9 9 1051 Henry Moore 6th 00:22:49.90 Carver Middle School

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 5th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:35.58 1

OK

2
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:16:07.92 2

OK

3 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:26.95 3

4 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:16:47.27 4

5 B Cascia Hall Middle School 00:16:48.81 5

6 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:18:09.18 6



7
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:20:06.79 7

OK

8 Pryor Junior High 00:20:21.91 8

9 Carver Middle School 00:21:10.89 9

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1192 Patrick Bird 7th 00:15:35.59 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1166 Andrew Konshin 8th 00:16:07.92 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1012 Gunnison Barrett 5th 00:16:26.95 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

4 4 1065 Carter Miers 6th 00:16:47.27 Cascia Hall Middle School

5 5 1070 Grayson Jennings 6th 00:16:48.81 B Cascia Hall Middle School

6 6 1217 Thomas Testa 7th 00:18:09.18 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

7 7 1181 Walker Ewers 6th 00:20:06.79 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

8 8 1151 Ryder Morgan 7th 00:20:21.91 Pryor Junior High

9 9 1052 Alejandro Munozcano 6th 00:21:10.89 Carver Middle School

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 6th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:18:00.06 1

2 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:19:22.10 2

3
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:19:32.47 3

OK

4
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:21:17.60 4

OK

5 Carver Middle School 00:22:34.95 5

6 Pryor Junior High 00:28:39.08 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1213 Xavi Vargas 7th 00:18:00.07 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

2 2 1013 Christian Aziz 5th 00:19:22.10 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

3 3 1193 Judah Dickens 6th 00:19:32.47 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1167 Garrison Loe 6th 00:21:17.60 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1053 Kyva Smith 6th 00:22:34.95 Carver Middle School

6 6 1152 Adrian Rogers 8th 00:28:39.08 Pryor Junior High

2023 Tulsa JH Boys 7th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:18:47.98 1

2
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:19:03.11 2

OK

3 Carver Middle School 00:21:21.75 3

4
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:22:01.98 4

OK

5 C Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:22:10.33 5

6 B Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:24:18.17 6

7 Pryor Junior High 00:28:59.10 7

8 B Pryor Junior High 00:29:39.03 8



9 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:31:17.40 9

10 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 01:17:03.20 10

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1014 Alfred Aziz 5th 00:18:47.98 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

2 2 1168 Matthew Bustle 6th 00:19:03.11 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1054 Drake Hawkins 6th 00:21:21.75 Carver Middle School

4 4 1194 Jacob Searcy 6th 00:22:01.98 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1229 Angel Banvelos 7th 00:22:10.34 C Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

6 6 1220 Jose Saucedo 7th 00:24:18.18 B Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

7 7 1153 Tyler Hensley 8th 00:28:59.10 Pryor Junior High

8 8 1154 Max Charqueno 8th 00:29:39.03 B Pryor Junior High

9 9 1067 Clinton Pyatt 7th 00:31:17.41 Cascia Hall Middle School

10 10 1219 Fransico Lopez 7th 01:17:03.21 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 1st Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:33.06 1

OK

2
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:58.98 2

OK

3 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:15:24.61 3

4 Carver Middle School 00:17:39.74 4

5 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:18:45.16 5

6 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:22:29.04 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1155 Victoria Cunningham 7th 00:14:33.06 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1169 Mary Maddox 8th 00:14:58.98 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1001 Bianca Eureste 8th 00:15:24.61 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

4 4 1041 Conley Desario 6th 00:17:39.74 Carver Middle School

5 5 1055 Maggie Stallings 7th 00:18:45.16 Cascia Hall Middle School

6 6 1072 Naomi Parker 8th 00:22:29.04 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 2nd Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:15:21.08 1

2
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:43.99 2

OK

3
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:17:29.80 3

OK

4 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:19:06.28 4

5 Carver Middle School 00:21:08.22 5

6 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:28:34.21 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1002 Kate Colombin 8th 00:15:21.08 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)



2 2 1170 Colesy Smith 7th 00:15:43.99 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1156 Saylor Adams 8th 00:17:29.80 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1056 Lucy Doyle 7th 00:19:06.28 Cascia Hall Middle School

5 5 1042 Polly Harrington 6th 00:21:08.22 Carver Middle School

6 6 1073 Moriah Finley 8th 00:28:34.21 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 3rd Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:14:43.51 1

OK

2
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:15:48.85 2

OK

3 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:16:52.15 3

4
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:16:57.02 4

OK

5 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:18:07.63 5

6 Carver Middle School 00:21:34.37 6

7 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:34:28.97 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1183 Syma Cowan 6th 00:14:43.51 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1157 Kayla King 7th 00:15:48.85 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1003 Ellie Colombin 6th 00:16:52.15 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

4 4 1171 Britt Carter 7th 00:16:57.02 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1074 Lizzie Hasse 8th 00:18:07.63 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

6 6 1043 Khayla Overton 8th 00:21:34.37 Carver Middle School

7 7 1057 Loretta Stewart 7th 00:34:28.97 Cascia Hall Middle School

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 4th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:16:05.47 1

OK

2
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:16:17.51 2

OK

3
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:18:02.09 3

OK

4 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:20:02.84 4

5 Carver Middle School 00:22:10.60 5

6 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:26:09.57 6

7 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:26:39.04 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1172 Ruby Rothermel 6th 00:16:05.47 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1158 Kinley Irby 6th 00:16:17.51 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1184 Caroline McKinney 7th 00:18:02.10 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1004 Jaylee Pipal 8th 00:20:02.84 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

5 5 1045 Chloe Gray 8th 00:22:10.60 Carver Middle School



6 6 1058 Sofia Keith 7th 00:26:09.57 Cascia Hall Middle School

7 7 1075 Jayla Newsome 8th 00:26:39.04 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 5th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:18:20.49 1

OK

2
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:18:33.42 2

OK

3
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:20:25.92 3

OK

4 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:21:41.99 4

5 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:23:17.99 5

6 Carver Middle School 00:26:04.14 6

7 Cascia Hall Middle School 00:26:59.28 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1159 Cambria Dearman 6th 00:18:20.49 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1173 Lola Maddox 6th 00:18:33.42 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1185 Ariyam Solomon 7th 00:20:25.92 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1005 Evelyn Philbeck 4th 00:21:41.99 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

5 5 1076 Journey Hill 7th 00:23:17.99 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

6 6 1047 Elsie Sharp 6th 00:26:04.14 Carver Middle School

7 7 1059 Athora King 6th 00:26:59.28 Cascia Hall Middle School

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 6th Runner 2 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:19:31.56 1

OK

2
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:19:58.24 2

OK

3
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:23:40.76 3

OK

4 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:24:18.02 4

5 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:33:02.47 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1160 Lucy Breig 6th 00:19:31.56 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1174 Allison Lee 7th 00:19:58.24 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

3 3 1186 Natalie Paine 6th 00:23:40.76 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

4 4 1006 Gabriella Summers 6th 00:24:18.02 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

5 5 1077 Lauryn Hawkins 7th 00:33:02.47 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

2023 Tulsa JH Girls 7th Runner 5k



Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average TimeFinishers

1
Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:19:33.45 1

OK

2 All Sts Catholic MS (BA) 00:20:55.18 2

3 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS 00:23:14.22 3

4
B Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:25:22.41 4

OK

5
C Regent Preparatory Middle School of 

00:25:46.00 5

OK

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1161 Julia Isley 8th 00:19:33.45 Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

2 2 1007 Lydia Jones 6th 00:20:55.18 All Sts Catholic MS (BA)

3 3 1078 Janiyah Hamlin 8th 00:23:14.22 Crossover Preparatory Academy MS

4 4 1175 Millie Jared 7th 00:25:22.41 B Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK

5 5 1187 Elyana Bustle 6th 00:25:46.00 C Regent Preparatory Middle School of OK


